
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 120.00 120.00$          110.00 110.00$          108.00 108.00$          110.00 110.00$          

2 1 25% 25% 15% 15% 20% 20% 20% 20%

3 1 126.00 126.00$          114.00 114.00$          116.00 116.00$          115.00 115.00$          

4 1 25% 25% 15% 15% 20% 20% 20% 20%

5 1 132.30 132.30$          118.00 118.00$          124.00 124.00$          115.00 115.00$          

6 1 25% 25% 15% 15% 20% 20% 20% 20%

7 1 138.91 138.91$          122.00 122.00$          132.00 132.00$          120.00 120.00$          

8 1 25% 25% 15% 15% 20% 20% 20% 20%

9 1 145.85 145.85$          126.00 126.00$          140.00 140.00$          125.00 125.00$          

10 1 25% 25% 15% 15% 20% 20% 20% 20%

11 -$               -$               -$               -$               

12 -$               -$               -$               -$               

13 -$               -$               -$               -$               

14 -$               -$               -$               -$               

15 -$               -$               -$               -$               

16 -$               -$               -$               -$               

17 -$               -$               -$               -$               

18 -$               -$               -$               -$               

19 -$               -$               -$               -$               

20 -$               -$               -$               -$               

21 -$               -$               -$               -$               

22 -$               -$               -$               -$               

23 -$               -$               -$               -$               

24 -$               -$               -$               -$               

25 -$               -$               -$               -$               

664.31$          590.75$          621.00$          586.00$          

Year Three Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Year Three Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year Four Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Item Description

Year One Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Total Bid Amount

GPM Truck Center Midwest Bus Corporation Atlas World Class Body Shop, 
Inc.

Year Four Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year Five Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Year Five Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year One Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year Two Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Year Two Mark-up parts based on Contractor's cost

Bid Tabulation

9/12/2024 423298 2:00 p.m.

Bus and Truck of Chicago, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

10/16/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 2



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 1

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Year Three Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Year Three Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year Four Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Item Description

Year One Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Total Bid Amount

Year Four Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year Five Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Year Five Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year One Mark-up for parts based on Contractor's cost

Year Two Fixed, fully burdened hourly labor rate

Year Two Mark-up parts based on Contractor's cost

Bid Tabulation

9/12/2024 423298 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

10/16/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

133.00 133.00$          125.00 125.00$          

45% 45% 30% 30%

137.00 137.00$          129.00 129.00$          

48% 48% 30% 30%

141.00 141.00$          133.00 133.00$          

51% 51% 30% 30%

146.00 146.00$          137.00 137.00$          

54% 54% 30% 30%

151.00 151.00$          140.00 140.00$          

57% 57% 30% 30%

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

-$               -$               

710.55$          665.50$          

MCI Sales and Service, Inc. CoachCrafters, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 2


	Bid Tab

